

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 314 OF 2004

DIVYAJYOTI DUBEY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AJAY DUBEY

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

WITH T.P.(CRL) NO. 143&169-170 of 2004

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and ex-Parte stay and office report)

Date: 14/03/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ranjeet Kumar, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai,Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Kr. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Kr. Malik, Adv.

Ms. Sheenam Paswanda, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee,Adv.

Mr.Dipak Bhattacharyya, Adv.

Mr. A.Bhattacharyya, Adv.

Mr. Pravir Choudhary, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on Friday, i.e. 18th March, 2005.

(Sheetal Dhingra)

(Pushap Lata

Bhardwaj)

Court Master

Court Master